2019 ASAW "Horse of the
Year" Champions

FIVE GAITED

THREE GAITED

FINE HARNESS

PARK

PARK PLEASURE

SHOW PLEASURE UNDER SADDLE

SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

SHOW PLEASURE FIVE GAITED

COUNTRY PLEASURE UNDER SADDLE

COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING

COUNTRY PLEASURE FIVE GAITED

WESTERN PLEASURE

HUNT

HACKNEY PONY

Horse's Name

KICKSTART MY HEART

SHOW TREAT

NUTTER BUTTER

WORTHY'S CALL ON ME

DESIGNED FOR SUCCESS

DOCTOR SIMON

HEIRS SUPREME TREASURE

KEN FOLLET

MISS MHEIRY MAC

WHO'S ROCKIN

MY HEIRISTOTLE

REEDANNS PHIRE SALE

THE CRESCENDO

NIGHT EMPRESS

Points

80

45

40

80

90

95

100

125

100

135

125

70

140

70



