2019 ASAW "Horse of the Year" Champions	Horse's Name	Points
FIVE GAITED	KICKSTART MY HEART	80
THREE GAITED	SHOW TREAT	45
FINE HARNESS	NUTTER BUTTER	40
PARK	WORTHY'S CALL ON ME	80
PARK PLEASURE	DESIGNED FOR SUCCESS	90
SHOW PLEASURE UNDER SADDLE	DOCTOR SIMON	95
SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING	HEIRS SUPREME TREASURE	100
SHOW PLEASURE FIVE GAITED	KEN FOLLET	125
COUNTRY PLEASURE UNDER SADDLE	MISS MHEIRY MAC	100
COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING	WHO'S ROCKIN	135
COUNTRY PLEASURE FIVE GAITED	MY HEIRISTOTLE	125
WESTERN PLEASURE	REEDANNS PHIRE SALE	70
HUNT	THE CRESCENDO	140
HACKNEY PONY	NIGHT EMPRESS	70